PO 225734

DMS
CHANGE ORDER FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Distribution: Address: 301 Jackson Street Richmond,Texas
¥ FBC Engineering 77469

Phone: 281-633-7500
v FBC Judge

Web site: www.FortBendCountyTx.gov
¥ FBC Purchasing
¥ Contractor
[ Consultant
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER ... 3
Old Needville-Fairchilds (17108) (DY 1 =S . 03/06/2024
CONTRACTOR: PROJECT NUMBER ............... 17108
HTI Construction, Inc BID NUMBER ......ccoevvirerirnnn. 23-032
515 REINHARD ST CONTRACT DATE .......ccceeuuee. 04/11/2023
The contract is changed as follows: FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO.. 225734
Driveway Addition

Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County.

The Original (Contract Sum) $ 2,830,648.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 49,419.00
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was $ 2,880,067.00
The (Contract Sum) will be M increased or O decreased or O unchanged by
this Change Order in the amount of $ 15,642.00
The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be $ 2,895,709.00

The Contract Time willbe ™ increased or O decreased or O unchanged by 3 Days

The Contract End Date as of this Change Order therefore is [ changedor O wunchangedto  03/09/2024

Authorized:

Fort Bend County Judge
Honorable KP George
301 Jackson St.,
Richmond, Texas 77469

By:

(Signature)

DATE:

Report Generated on 05/07/2024 7:18 AM Page 1 of 2
[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]



CHANGE ORDER FORM
FORT BEND COUNTY ENGINEERING

Project Code 17108 Report Run Date 05/07/2024
Project Name Old Needville-Fairchilds (17108) Change Order Date 03/06/2024
Contract Number CN-1 Original Contract Amount 2,830,648.00
Contractor HTI Construction, Inc Current Contract Amount 2,880,067.00
Change Order Number 3 Net Change This Order 15,642.00
Short Description Driveway Addition Contract Amount After Change 2,895,709.00
Container |Line No. |Item Description |Unit |Quantity Unit Price in ${Amount in $
Bidding Bidding
ARCH RCP - 22-1/2"X36.1/4" (ASTM C 506 CLASS Ill) LF
19 (RUBBER GASKET) 24.0000 317.00 7,608.00
29 PRECAST SET (TYPE 11)(22.1/2"X36.1/4.5" ARCH) EA 2 0000 3,500.00 7.000.00
(RCP)(4:1)
77 FL BS (CMP IN PLC) (TY E GR 4) (6") SY 54.0000 15.00 810.00
78 CEM STABL BKFL cY 4.0000 56.00 224.00
Container Total 15,642.00
Grand Total 15,642.00
Report Generated on 05/07/2024 7:18 AM Page 2 of 2

[Timezone: (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada)]





